
Coffees
Option of Hot & Cold available

Espresso £2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.70

£3.50

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.30

£4.30

£4.30

£3.50

£3.50

£3.80

£3.80

£3.80

£1.80

R L

Double Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Chai Latte
Iced Coffee
Babyccino

Soya, Coconut & Oat Milk available at extra cost of     £0.50
Any syrup’s additional cost of                                                 £0.50
Whip Cream with additional cost of                                    £0.50



R L

Cold Drinks

Smoothies

Coke £2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00
£2.00

£2.00

£2.50
£2.00
£2.50

£1.50

£1.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.00

£3.00
£2.00

£2.00

£2.00
£2.00

Diet Coke
Pepsi Max
Fanta
Lemonade
Sprite
RedBull
J20
Appletiser
Rubicon Mango
Ribena

Banana, Pineapple, Lime, 
Coconut Milk & Apple

Apple, Orange, Carrot & Ginger

Blueberry, Banana, Honey,
Soya Milk & Flaxseed

Banana, Apple, Spinach & Lime 

Strawberry, Banana, Pineapple,
Beetroot, Apple, Ginger & Honey

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£4.90

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

Sanpellegrino Orange
Sanpellegrino Lemon
Sparkling Water
Premium Still Water
Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Pineapple Juice
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