

COFFEES Option of Hot & Cold available

D		Ī

Espresso	£2.00	
Double Espresso	£2.50	
Macchiato	£2.50	
Americano	£2.70	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50	
Cappuccino	£3.50	£4.00
Latte	£3.50	£4.00
Mocha	£3.80	£4.30
Chai Latte	£3.80	£4.30
Iced Coffee	£3.80	£4.30
Babyccino	£1.80	
Soya, Coconut & Oat Milk available at extra cost of Any syrup's additional cost of	£0.50 £0.50	

Soya, Coconut & Oat Milk available at extra cost of£0.50Any syrup's additional cost of£0.50Whip Cream with additional cost of£0.50

COLD DRINKS

Coke	£2.00
Diet Coke	£2.00
Pepsi Max	£2.00
Fanta	£2.00
Lemonade	£2.00
Sprite	£2.00
RedBull	£2.50
J20	£2.00
Appletiser	£2.50
Rubicon Mango	£1.50
Ribena	£1.50
Sanpellegrino Orange	£2.50
Sanpellegrino Lemon	£2.50
Sparkling Water	£2.00
Premium Still Water	£3.00
Orange Juice	£2.00
Apple Juice	£2.00
Cranberry Juice	£2.00
Pineapple Juice	£2.00

SMOOTHIES

Banana, Pineapple, Lime,
Coconut Milk & Apple£4.90£5.90Apple, Orange, Carrot & Ginger£4.90£5.90Blueberry, Banana, Honey,
Soya Milk & Flaxseed£4.90£5.90Banana, Apple, Spinach & Lime£4.90£5.90Strawberry, Banana, Pineapple,
Beetroot, Apple, Ginger & Honey£4.90£5.90

R